Region H Coalition Conference Call Sign-in Sheet 2.18.21

Last Name

Organization

Attended
Call Y/N

Adams Steve Wheeler County EMA adamsema@windstream.net 912.585.0120 N
Barkley Paul Navicent Health Baldwin Paul.barkley@atriumhealth.org 478.955.5720 V
Barton Angela CSBMG abarton@csbmg.com 478.231.0006 I\J
Bazemore Jodi SCHD 5-1 Jodi.bazemore@dph.ga.gov 478.697.0405 \’
Berrios Walter Oconee Health & Rehab wberrios@ethicahealth.org 678.334.1568 N
Bloodworth Sherry Shady Pines Estate shadypinesestate@gmail.com 229.467.2101 \*
Brooks Heather | The Cauley House, PCH heather@cauleyhouse.com 912.529.4131 N
Brooks Johnnie | Treutlen County Health & Rehab jprooks@ethicahealth.org 912.529.4418 V
Browning Becky Scott Health & Rehab bbrowning@ethicahealth.org 478.668.3225 \1
Bryan Michelle | Three Rivers Home Health mbryan@123rivers.com 478.278.7195 \]
Byers Hannah | GHCA hbyers@ghca.info 770.827.7460 \/
Craft Megan | SCHD 5-1 Megan.craft@dph.ga.gov 678.767.8891 \l
Crump Ronny Pinewood Manor Nursing & Retirement | Rcrump@comsouth.net 478.230.9513 \(
Daniell Frank DPH Frank.daniell@dph.ga.gov 404.617.1373 \l
Durden Tess Community Health Care Systems tdurden@chsga.org 478.552.1620 ext. ’
1410 N

Dykes Alaina Bleckley Memorial Hospital Algina.dykes@bleckleymemorial.com | 478.230.0507 #
Elmore Kaci IV Care Options/ DB Homecare Hospice | kaci@healthcoga.com 478.390.2158

care Options N
Feinberg Adrianne | GHA afeinberg@gha.org 678.427.2979 \|
Giddens Tommy Dodge County EMA thomasgiddens@msn.com A78:231. 2117 N




Grant Lynn RCH/Fairview Park Hospital Dignna.grant@dph.ga.gov 478.230.3320 \|
Hartley Joe Washington County Regional Medical jhartley@wcrme.com 478.240.2030

Center V
Holman Donna The Retfreat Nursing Home dholman@retreatnursinghome.com 706.468.4544 \/
Hopf Collin GEMA Collin.hopf@gema.ga.gov 404.291.9029 ‘\/
Howell Nichole Jasper Memorial Hospital nhowell@jaspermemorial.com 706.468.4539 V
Hutcheson Jessica Affinis Hospice jhutcheson@affinishospice.org 706.496.0725 Y
Jones Alex Taylor Regional Hospital Alex.jones@taylorregional.org 478.319.7783 ﬂ
Jones Dawn GWVH dawnjones@pruitthealth.com 478.456.8610 \{
McDonel Felicia Putnam General Hospital fmcdonel@putnamgeneral.com 478.696.2300 q
McMichael Karen Heritage Inn of Sandersville kmcmichoel@e’rhicoheolf‘h.orq 478.232.7437 Y
Morgan Dwayne | Baldwin Co. Sheriffs office Jdmorganl@windstream.net 478.214.3670 N .
Morris Andre Central State Hospital Andre.morris@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.445.6413 N i@
Nation Lauren Jasper County Health Dept Lauren.nation@dph.ga.gov ' 478.330.2319 \I
Osborne Lewis Baldwin Co. Fire/SO, Navicent EMS losborne@baldwincofirerescue.com | 478.456.1727 N
Patel Faith Community Service Board of Middle GA | fpatel@csbmg.com 909.809.7300 \I
Raney Kelly Jasper Health Services kraney@jaspermemorial.com 706.468.4529 NJ
Rhodes Richard State office of EMS Richard.rhodes@dph.ga.gov 770.375.8771 ﬂ
Roberson Kristeena | Dodge County Hospital kroberson@dodgecountyhospital.co | 478.448.4281 \\

m

Scoft Janice Pruitthealth Toomsboro jascott@pruitthealth.com 478.933.5395 N
Smith Michelle | Central State Hospital Michelle.smith@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.445.5396 N
Solana-Prosser | Acelia Central Care Community Homes Acelia.solana- 478.454.8966 \1

prosser@dbhdd.ga.gov




Stewart Michael | Glen Eagle Health & Rehab Geadmin@gleneaglehr.com 912.253.11155 {\_/
Stokes Jennifer | SCHD 5-1 Jennifer.stokes@dph.ga.gov 478.275.6545 \{
Thomas Sherry CVVAMC Sherry.thomas2@va.gov 478.484.1274 \l
Wombles Shawn Wrightsville/Johnson EMA swombles@bellsouth.net 478.290.9378 \l
Wood Jack Twiggs County EMA Jwood@twiggscounty.us 478.751.8008 \/
Doy 1L Ben | Furvign N
W & Comution Support 3
NN Laan | GHex \
Nodeaun |2\ | 5O0H \
WA LaKion | SYdt,  DPH N
Bhnden  Timd | &DO Y
RS Paut WMTAAL I oF SUdprgalle N

Total signed up: 45
Total Attended:




